5th May 2017
Dear Customer,
Anglia have been advised by the manufacturer Taicom that the tooling for the series
listed below has been updated with immediate effect, this is due to the old tooling being
beyond its serviceable life.
Taicom advise they have also taken this opportunity to revise the mouldings to improve
the efficiency and yield of the production process. The revised parts have some minor
dimensional and cosmetic appearance changes which do not impact the form, fit or

u Green UL94V-0 flame retardant bodies
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code2 TIER
4 way TBS604KGN
6 way TBS606KGN
8 way TBS608KGN
10 way TBS610KGN
12 way TBS612KGN
16 way TBS616KGN
20 way TBS620KGN
24 way TBS624KGN
3 TIER
6 way TBS706KGN
9 way TBS709KGN
12 way TBS712KGN